       ROTARY CLUB OF WELLINGBOROUGH  HATTON
                  2019 – 2020 CLUB PROGRAMME
DATE            DAY                 EVENT                       VENUE                 HOST & GRACE          VOT   
25th Feb Tuesday    Oil Tankers                Golf Club         John Rogers                     David Birkett                  
Our Speaker is John Arnott who will be talking about his time in the Merchant marine
& especially when on oil tankers.

3rd March Shire Community Services   Golf Club     Bill Layram                       Tony Frankland
Rescheduled speaker from the 4th Feb Dayn Freeman.will enlighten us on the local charity
Including Welli Bus. Our AG Steve Howe will be attending the meeting.

10th March  Tuesday  My working life  Golf Club          Paul James                        Dick Parsley  
Michael Jackson our Corporate Member will be relating his working life

17th March  no meeting Away Evening for those going to Rushden Lakes for supper.

24th March  Council & Business Meeting. Council meet at 6.30pm. Barry Rogers

31st March  Tuesday Ladies & Guest night  SOE operations GC  Dave Smith Alan Waller   
Dusty Miller will give an illustrated talk on the operation in WW2 in the Strategic Operation Executive (SOE) work in France, with emphasise on the brave women involved.

7th April  Tuesday  Nat Police Convoy Scheme  Golf Club       Derek Wingrave     Dick Parsley 
Bob Osborn one of our Corporate Nominee members will talk about his active role with
This organisation.
14th April   No Meeting following Bank Holiday Easter 10 -13th April

19th April Sunday D1070 Disability Games Stamford 
Our friends from Polio Fellowship are taking part & it would be great to support them at this event. Please contact Project leader Dick Parsley if you &/or your partner/friends wish to attend & support them . Dick Parsley will forward further info when available with regard to location & start time.

21st April TBC 

28th April TBC
[bookmark: _GoBack]
End April/May Joint meeting with Mother club  Venue to be agreed 

1st May Friday  BPF & Rotary Quiz Evening Kislingbury Village Hall 6.30 for 7.00pm
Quiz teams of 4 ,Quiz organised by Nigel & Carol Grimmitt

5th May   TBC  NB: Spring Bank Holiday is the Friday 8th May  (VE Day) so we will meet on this Tuesday

12th May TBC

19th May TBC

26th May No Meeting following Bank Holiday Monday 25th May


1-3 May Volunteer Expo NEC Birmingham. Book free tickets to attend 

1st Sept No Meeting following Bank Holiday Monday 31st August.
FORTHCOMING EVENTS
2ND June 2020 Tuesday Club Assembly
9th June 2020 Tuesday Charities Proposals Evening
10th June 2020 Wednesday Kids Out
13th June 2020 Saturday Family Fun Day
16th June Tuesday 2020 Charter Night Possible not able to use normal room at GC
23rd June 2020 Tuesday AGM
30th June 2020 Tuesday Hand Over Night
7th July 2020 Tuesday Council & Business Meeting with new President.
4th Aug 2020 Tuesday Visit from New District Governor.
18-20th Sept Friday-Sunday District Conference Newport ICC Arena
24TH September Thursday Burdwall Golf day
Any changes to this programme will be notified to all members & be added to the Website.

Any recent changes or additions are highlighted .                                        .
